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Wasserburg 1929 e.

Stefan Sauter 349
Wolfgang Palka 327
Kevin Eberhard 203
Patrik Doss 138

"Fortuna" Hochwang 1890 1
. SV "Edelweil3" Buhl
"SSV 1908 Kleinkotz 1

. Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
. SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1

. Andreas Minz
. Alexander Thoma
. Jens Mehlhorn

Stefan Sauter

. Wilhelm Mieth
. Otto Schwarz
. Tom Richter

Robert Behrendt
Jurgen Riedl

.Sascha Karg
-Wolfgang Palka
.Leonhard Burkhart
-Werner Winsch
-Roman Gepperth
-Marcus Weishaupt
.Artur Braun
.Kevin Eberhard
.Patrik Doss

Luftpistole

Gau Glnzburg Land

Sascha Karg
Andreas Munz
Roman Gepperth

V. 1 Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
Marcus Weishaupt 304

Werner Winsch

Alexander Thoma

10. Durchgang vom 18.03.2011

"Edelweil3" Buhl e.V. 2 "Fortuna”™ Hochwang 1890 1
Otto Schwarz 339
Tom Richter 339
Jirgen Riedl 330
Jens Mehlhorn 350

358
329
363
311

325

Robert Behrendt 335

Wilhelm Mieth 340
8 16: 0 10935
e.V. 2 8 10:6 10791
8 8:8 10631
8 6:10 9864
8 0:16 9290

"Fortuna" Hochwang 1890
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1890
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV "Edelweil3"" Buhl e._V.
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1890
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
"Fortuna" Hochwang 1890
Alpenrose Gundremmingen
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl e.V.
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
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363
358
350
349
340
339
339
335
330
329
327
326
325
311
304
267
203
138

1358 :

1017 :

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1361

1304



